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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/22/2020

Showbill: 179 Class: PHBA 3520 PB Amt Hunter Under Saddle 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Sartain, Manita McKool Defoor, DAWN FRYE, Ann Jones

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jennifer Henry
Springfield, IL2007

Zip Me Plenty Good

PHBA - 92282

Jennifer Henry

PHBA - 107652

2649

Sire/Dam: Macs Good N Plenty x Ima Zippy Stardust

2

Z
Mackenzie Kerr
Grafton, WI2016

Outa Your League

PHBA - 91269

Mackenzie Kerr

PHBA - 104343

2839

Sire/Dam: A Sudden Star x Ratchetts Leaguer

3 Melissa Pherson
Mechanicsville, VA2011

Mountain Goers Revu

PHBA - 88152

Wrenn Ferguson

PHBA - 107626

2651

Sire/Dam: San Cap Review x Mountain Heart

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2649
2839
2651

2649
2839
2651

3rd Judge: 

2839
2649
2651

4th Judge: 

2649
2839
2651

1
2
3

Karen 
Sartain

Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

DAWN 
FRYE

Ann Jones


